
First Name Last Name Email Company

Melissa Moses melissa.moses@austintexas.gov APH

Natasha Ponczek Shoemake natasha.ponczek@austintexas.gov APH

Angel Zambrano angel.zambrano@austintexas.gov APH

Jessica Gonzales jessica.gonzales@austintexas.gov APH

Quincy Dunlap quincy.dunlap@austintexas.gov Austin Urban League

Eric Jones eric.jones@austintexas.gov Austin Urban League

Earl Grant earl.grant@austintexas.gov Austin Urban League

Yasmine  Smith yasmine.smith@austintexas.gov Austin Urban League
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